Billed To Date of Issue
Bruce Small 2019-05-03
Tanque Verde Valley Fire District
3040 N Conestoga Avenue
Tucson, AZ

85749

countries.US

Due Date
2019-07-02

PP HARNESS "=

503-586-3633

3340 Commercial St SE #210
Salem, Oregon

97302

United States

invoice Number Amount Due (USD)

i $948.00

Description

Standard Website Care (annual)

Our Standard Website Care Plan is recommended for websites or
ologs that require content updates approximately once or twice per
month.

Discount per Agreement

https://my.freshbooks.comf#flinkley)0eXAiQiJKV1QILC JhbGeiOiJIUzI 1Ni J9.ey)zeXNOZW1pZ CIEMzQzMTYyM SwidXNlcmikdjoxiNjlwMjesinR5cGUIOiJpbnZvaWv. ..

Rate Qty
$1,045.00 1
-$97.00 1

Subtotal

Tax

Total

Amount Paid

Amount Due (USD)

F‘,D ‘Hv’-‘}'”
o5-09- 289

Line Total

"$1,045.00

-$97.00

948.00
0.00

948.00
0.00

$948.00
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